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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 5 Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 10:46 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 27.34 Tonislav SABEV TSAR Dublin (IRL) 11.8.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 28.36 Zdravko BABLAKOV BOL Sofia 3.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 31.28 Valentin CHAYKOV PSKCM Sofia 16.3.2018 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Emir Bartu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 32.56 506 B
2. Ugur Canel MUT 14 Turkiye 32.76 497 B
3. Erol Kaan OZCAN 13 Turkiye 33.10 481
4. Vural ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 33.37 470
5. Kaan Gungor OZDIL 14 Turkiye 33.68 457
6. Doruk KILINC 14 Turkiye 34.07 441
7. Muhsin Kutay KUPCUK 13 Turkiye 34.32 432
8. Kivanc Kemal YUCEL 13 Turkiye 34.44 427
9. Eren KARA 14 Turkiye 34.89 411

10. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 34.90 411
11. Kadir YAYLA 13 Turkiye 34.99 407
12. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 35.17 401
13. Kerim Deniz KOKEN 13 Turkiye 35.49 390
14. Tugrul OZBAY 13 Turkiye 35.76 382
15. Sanduloiu STEFAN 14 Total Sport 38.35 309
16. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 39.60 281
17. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 40.23 268
18. Angel ANGELOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 41.01 253
19. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Sc Elit 41.15 250
20. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 41.63 242
21. Plamen STANCHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 48.09 157
22. Aleksandar CHANKOV 13 Burgas 48.86 149

DSQ Velin MITEV 14 Metropol 49.82
WrF

15 - 17 years

1. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 31.07 582 A
2. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 31.13 579 B
3. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 31.35 567 B
4. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 31.78 544 B
5. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 32.31 518 B
6. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 32.99 486 R
7. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 33.03 484 R
8. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 33.22 476
9. Julian NIKOLOV 17 Akulite 34.63 420

10. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 34.89 411
11. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 35.01 407
12. Aleksey PAMUKOV 17 Briz 37.37 334
13. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 38.00 318
14. Todor TOROMANOV 15 Akulite 38.75 300
15. Mariyan BELCHEV 15 Chernomorets 40.07 271
16. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Burgas 40.96 254
17. David HULEV 17 Chernomorets 42.91 221

DSQ Angel DRAGOV 15 Briz 40.95
FS
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

13 years and older

1. Denis SVET 20 Moldova 28.55 750 A
2. Simeon STANOEV 19 Plovdiv 2019 29.20 701 A
3. Victor RUSINOV 25 Sprint Sofia 29.37 689 A
4. Mihail MADZHUNOV 18 Olimpia 29.78 661 A
5. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 29.86 656 A
6. Boris GEORGIEV 21 Psk Cherno More 30.73 602 A
7. Eduard KOSTOV 19 Olimpia 30.88 593 A
8. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 31.07 582 A
9. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 31.13 579 B

10. Konstantin KOVACEVIC 18 11. April 31.14 578 B
11. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 31.35 567 B
12. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 31.78 544 B
13. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 32.31 518 B
14. Krasimir KRASTEV 18 Trayana 32.41 513 B
15. Emir Bartu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 32.56 506 B
16. Ugur Canel MUT 14 Turkiye 32.76 497 B
17. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 32.99 486 R
18. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 33.03 484 R
19. Erol Kaan OZCAN 13 Turkiye 33.10 481
20. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 33.22 476
21. Vural ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 33.37 470
22. Kaan Gungor OZDIL 14 Turkiye 33.68 457
23. Georgi YORDANOV 18 Briz 33.89 448
24. Doruk KILINC 14 Turkiye 34.07 441
25. Muhsin Kutay KUPCUK 13 Turkiye 34.32 432
26. Kivanc Kemal YUCEL 13 Turkiye 34.44 427
27. Julian NIKOLOV 17 Akulite 34.63 420
28. Aleksandar MILEV 18 Akulite 34.71 417
29. Eren KARA 14 Turkiye 34.89 411

Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 34.89 411
31. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 34.90 411
32. Kadir YAYLA 13 Turkiye 34.99 407
33. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 35.01 407
34. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 35.17 401
35. Kerim Deniz KOKEN 13 Turkiye 35.49 390
36. Tugrul OZBAY 13 Turkiye 35.76 382
37. Aleksey PAMUKOV 17 Briz 37.37 334
38. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 38.00 318
39. Sanduloiu STEFAN 14 Total Sport 38.35 309
40. Todor TOROMANOV 15 Akulite 38.75 300
41. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 39.60 281
42. Mariyan BELCHEV 15 Chernomorets 40.07 271
43. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 40.23 268
44. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Burgas 40.96 254
45. Angel ANGELOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 41.01 253
46. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Sc Elit 41.15 250
47. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 41.63 242
48. David HULEV 17 Chernomorets 42.91 221
49. Atanas GEORGIEV 19 Briz 44.43 199
50. Plamen STANCHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 48.09 157
51. Aleksandar CHANKOV 13 Burgas 48.86 149

DSQ Angel DRAGOV 15 Briz 40.95
FS

DSQ Velin MITEV 14 Metropol 49.82
WrF


